
PROJECT: GP-011 Water System Improvements - Union Rd Corridor 
Distribution System 

  Town of West Seneca and Cheektowaga

Project No: 202200057

ADVERTISED SOURCE(S): DATE: 02/22/2024
Contract Exchange
NYS Contract Reporter

BID OPENING: DATE: 03/19/2024 at 10AM

716 Site Contracting, Inc.
PO Box 120
North Boston, NY 14110 Bid Bond Included
Concrete Applied Technologies Corp 
DBA CATCO
1266 Townline Rd
Alden, NY 14004 Bid Bond Included
E&R General Construction, Inc
38 St. Davis Dr
West Seneca, NY 14224 Bid Bond Included

L. Kowalski
M. Quinn
M. Jarmuz

$816,765.00 

$887,470.00 

BID OPENING

$1,184,500.00 


	Summary

